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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12008-0265

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:4/8/2008 Committee on Finance and Law

On agenda: Final action: 4/29/2008

Enactment date: 4/29/2008 221Enactment #:

5/6/2008Effective date:

Title: Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in the sum of $29,500.00 to Leonard G. Brown,
Esquire, c/o Leonard G. Brown, Esquire, of CLYMER MUSSER, PC, 408 West Chestnut Street, P.O.
Box 1766, Lancaster, PA 17608, in full and final settlement of an action filed in the United States
District Court for the Western District of Pennsylvania to No. 07-0455 CA.

Sponsors:

Indexes: WARRANT

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2008-0265.DOC

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor5/6/2008 1

Passed FinallyCity Council4/29/2008 1 Pass

AFFIRMATIVELY RECOMMENDEDCommittee on Finance and Law4/24/2008 1 Pass

Held in CommitteeCommittee on Finance, Law and
Purchasing

4/16/2008 1

Read and referredCity Council4/8/2008 1
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